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Description

201601260000
26340

01/26/2016
01:16:31

HELENA
MAYOR

ELECTION
ANREPORT

HALL MARK R

201602090000
41500

02/09/2016
12:33:33

DR DANIELLE
WIGGINS
GILBERT

PROFESSION
AL LICENSE

ALABAMA
BOARD OF
DENTAL
EXAMINERS

201602180000
50630

02/18/2016
09:10:17

HELENA
MAYOR OF

ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

PENHALE
CHARLES W

201604050001
08890

04/05/2016
08:11:02

HELENA
MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HALL MARK R

201604290001
41760

04/29/2016
10:55:56

HELENA
MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HALL MARK R

201605110001
59850

05/11/2016
01:48:47

HOOVER CITY
OF MAYOR

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

BROCATO
FRANK
VINCENT

201605110001
59910

05/11/2016
01:48:53

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL #4

ELECTION
ANREPORT

NATTER JOHN
T

201605110001
59960

05/11/2016
01:48:58

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
ANREPORT

WRIGHT LEE
JOHN

201605110001
60000

05/11/2016
01:49:02

HOOVER CITY
OF MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

IVEY GARY

201605110001
59980

05/11/2016
01:49:00

HOOVER
MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

IVEY GARY

201606060001
93090

06/06/2016
09:29:58

HELENA
MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HAU MARK R

201607010002
30240

07/01/2016
02:10:50

HELENA
MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HALL MARK R

201607080002
37250

07/08/2016
09:30:13

HARPERSVILL
E CITY
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 1
PLACE 1

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

JOHNSON
BEVERLY
ODEN

201607180002
49270

07/18/2016
11:25:50

HELENA CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE I

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HULSEY
LEIGH

201607180002
49280

07/18/2016
11:25:51

HELENA CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE I

ELECTION
ANREPORT

HULSEY
LEIGH

201607180002
49300

07/18/2016
11:25:53

HELENA CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE I

ELECTION
ANREPORT

HULSEY
LEIGH

201607190002
51200

07/19/2016
10:01:46

HARPERSVILL
E MAYOR
TOWN OF

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

GREENE
ROBERT
DONALD

201607140002
46340

07/14/2016
02:44:14

HARPERSVILL
E TOWN
COUNCIL

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

RICH SHEILA
KIDD

201608020002
73050

08/02/2016
01:29:57

GREEN DON ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CITY OF
PELHAM
COUNCIL
PLACE 2

201608040002
77440

08/04/2016
01:03:24

HARPERSVILL
E MAYOR
TOWN OF

ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

GREENE
ROBERT D



201608050002
78450

08/05/2016
09:58:07

HAMM JO ANN ELECTION
WAIVER

COUNCIL
MEMBER
DISTRICT 3
MONTEVALLO

201608010002
68930

08/01/2016
10:01:46

GLOSSON
BILL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MONTEVALLO
CITY COUNCIL
DISTRICT 5

201608150002
91120

08/15/2016
02:52:39

GREENE DON ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CITY OF
PELHAM
COUNCIL
PLACE 2

201608190002
98570

08/19/2016
11:24:17

GREEN DON ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CITY OF
PELHAM
COUNCIL
PLACE 2

201608190002
98960

08/19/2016
12:34:34

HOOVER CITY
OF MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

IVEY GARY

201608190002
99310

08/19/2016
01:36:55

HOOVER
MAYOR OF

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MCCLINTON
STEVE

201608190002
99660

08/19/2016
02:30:51

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

SMITH JOEL

201608190002
99630

08/19/2016
02:30:48

HOOVER CITY
OF MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

IVEY GARY

201608190003
00290

08/19/2016
03:51:39

HOOVER
MAYOR OF

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MCCLINTON
STEVE

201608220003
00820

08/22/2016
08:56:12

HOOVER
MAYOR CITY
OF

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

IVEY GARY


