Search	Criteria Fi	Iters Appli	ed: Legal	Seq= 1,0;	Party Seq	= 2; Date	Recorded:	= 2016; Inc	dex Type=	: Misc. Dod	uments;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201601260000 26340	01/26/2016 01:16:31	HELENA MAYOR		ELECTION ANREPORT	HALL MARK R						
201602090000 41500	02/09/2016 12:33:33	DR DANIELLE WIGGINS GILBERT		PROFESSION AL LICENSE	ALABAMA BOARD OF DENTAL EXAMINERS						
201602180000 50630	02/18/2016 09:10:17	HELENA MAYOR OF		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	PENHALE CHARLES W						
201604050001 08890	04/05/2016 08:11:02	HELENA MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HALL MARK R						
201604290001 41760	04/29/2016 10:55:56	HELENA MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HALL MARK R						
201605110001 59850	05/11/2016 01:48:47	HOOVER CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	BROCATO FRANK VINCENT						
201605110001 59910	05/11/2016 01:48:53	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL #4		ELECTION ANREPORT	NATTER JOHN T						
201605110001 59960	05/11/2016 01:48:58	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION ANREPORT	WRIGHT LEE JOHN						
201605110001 60000	05/11/2016 01:49:02	HOOVER CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	IVEY GARY						
201605110001 59980	05/11/2016 01:49:00	HOOVER MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	IVEY GARY						
201606060001 93090	06/06/2016 09:29:58	HELENA MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HAU MARK R						
201607010002 30240	07/01/2016 02:10:50	HELENA MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HALL MARK R						
201607080002 37250	07/08/2016 09:30:13	HARPERSVILL E CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 PLACE 1		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	JOHNSON BEVERLY ODEN						
201607180002 49270	07/18/2016 11:25:50	HELENA CITY COUNCIL PLACE I		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HULSEY LEIGH						
201607180002 49280	07/18/2016 11:25:51	HELENA CITY COUNCIL PLACE I		ELECTION ANREPORT	HULSEY LEIGH						
201607180002 49300	07/18/2016 11:25:53	HELENA CITY COUNCIL PLACE I		ELECTION ANREPORT	HULSEY LEIGH						
201607190002 51200	07/19/2016 10:01:46	HARPERSVILL E MAYOR TOWN OF		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	GREENE ROBERT DONALD						
201607140002 46340	07/14/2016 02:44:14	HARPERSVILL E TOWN COUNCIL		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	RICH SHEILA KIDD						
201608020002 73050	08/02/2016 01:29:57	GREEN DON		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CITY OF PELHAM COUNCIL PLACE 2						
201608040002 77440	08/04/2016 01:03:24	HARPERSVILL E MAYOR TOWN OF		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	GREENE ROBERT D						

	00/05/0040		EL EGTION.	001111011			
201608050002 78450	08/05/2016 09:58:07	HAMM JO ANN	ELECTION WAIVER	COUNCIL MEMBER			
				DISTRICT 3 MONTEVALLO			
201608010002 68930	08/01/2016 10:01:46	GLOSSON BILL	ELECTION PREREPORT1	MONTEVALLO			
00930	10.01.40	BILL	FREREFORTI	CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5			
201608150002 91120	08/15/2016 02:52:39	GREENE DON	ELECTION PREREPORT1	CITY OF PELHAM			
91120	02.32.39		TREREFORT	COUNCIL PLACE 2			
201608190002 98570	08/19/2016 11:24:17	GREEN DON	ELECTION PREREPORT1	CITY OF PELHAM			
90370	11.24.17		PREREPORTI	COUNCIL PLACE 2			
201608190002 98960	08/19/2016 12:34:34	HOOVER CITY OF MAYOR	ELECTION PREREPORT1	IVEY GARY			
201608190002 99310	08/19/2016 01:36:55	HOOVER MAYOR OF	ELECTION PREREPORT1	MCCLINTON STEVE			
	08/19/2016 02:30:51	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL	ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	SMITH JOEL			
201608190002 99630	08/19/2016 02:30:48	HOOVER CITY OF MAYOR	ELECTION PREREPORT1	IVEY GARY			
	08/19/2016 03:51:39	HOOVER MAYOR OF	ELECTION PREREPORT1	MCCLINTON STEVE			
201608220003 00820	08/22/2016 08:56:12	HOOVER MAYOR CITY OF	ELECTION PREREPORT1	IVEY GARY			